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'J Excess Sec I1:S8 W\ D.OA: %-5-W 7  Placeof Accident: sydupan, W\
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LR — .,
[NSRS: INSRS: INSRS: INSRS:
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Loss of Use: S8 = {8 X days) Format Type : Wp HEPoeT |
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ASS. REC, BY:

ASSIGNMENT '
From: Date: Veh Na: J)/ ’/(10 5')(5" g;/f Yr Regn; 4 ’jl} 'z
Estimated Cost: Type: M.Car | M.Cycle  Bus / Van | Lomry |78 Prime Mover |
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 82564315
Reg. No: 1986807198R GST Reg. No. 18-3807196-R

Affiligtad to Federstion Intetnatiohats Das Exparts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPORE 068811

Ref : CC3/AXA14017623/Kh2y3

Date: 16-08-2014

Code: AXAZ2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKG 8423T Veh. Inspected SHD 96445
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 15/09/2014
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. “Pescription of Damages
5; General Information
Accident Date  22/08/2014 Inspection Date 15/09/2014
Survey held at TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
NO. 466-468 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVENUE SINGAPORE 787835
Sa. Remarks

AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




§ 'j'f Auto

s ey Consultants
- Pte Lid Company Registration No. 199607198R

(

2 URIAVE 1, #0235 PAYA UBTINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 08933 TEL : 1065) 62363561 FAN (65 62364315

Your ref: To be advised
Our ref: CC3/AXA14017623/Kh2y3 Date:  19/09/2014

The Motor Claims Department
M/s AXA Insurance Singpore Pte Ltd

Dear Sir/Madam P
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHD 96448
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on
15/09/2014 at the premises of M/s Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 8% 6,802.30
Revised Estimate Amount < 5% 3,510.04
"Check" Items Amount : S8 -
Market Value : S$ -
L.TA Reimbursement Value : S% -
Nett Value : 8% -
nasrwice
Description of Damage: e
The vehicle sustained damages at the ' . j o
N/S Frt portion. —

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 days

Yours faithfully,

Kenneth Kong
Licensed Appraiser



TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD Andrea

NQ.466-468 Tagore industrial avenue singapore 787835
TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6366 8862 /1/‘ i %7/5(-‘-4.1—(_-/
COIGST REG NO.201019626G : - 5
SHD 96445 - AXA O/ Loy 8 7 e/
Vehicle No.: SHD 9644S - Andrea
Chassis No.: KL1LA69R]BB098534*
Vehicle Make: CHEVROLET
Vehicle Model: CHEVROLET EPICA 2.0
Date of Accident : 24.08.2014
Third Party Insurer : AXA
PART LIST
A
1 1  Front Bumper 4 P 1,202.00 &—
2 1  Front Bumper Fog Lamp Outer Cover LH $ - 3240x
3 1 Front Bumper Retainer LH $ Y~ 102.00 ¥
4 1  Front Headlamp LH $ /;: 816.00 «—
B 1  Front Fender LH % 7 837.60 «
6 1  Front Fender Liner LH $ 1~ 47.00 X
TOTAL $ 3,037.00
10% $ 303.70
$ 2,733.30
Specical Nett
1Set Front Bumper Fastener Clip(Necessary) $ Gl R
1Set Front Fender Liner Clip(Necessary) $ Y3000 4
1 Front Tyre LH $ lin. 360.00 v
1  Front Wheel Rim LH $ . 254.00 A
1 Hub Cup Rim $ Y~ 35.00 4
TOTAL $ 709.00
TOTAL PARTS $ 3442.30
Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The
Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of )
Parts, Adjust And Realign The Same $ 1,400.00 ¥<-¢
To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas. $ 220.00 e
Putty and Spray Painting Of The Affected $ 1,350.00 % 7

To check steering geometry and computer wheel
alignment $ 220.00 ¢ </



TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD Andrea
NO.466-468 Tagore industrial avenue singapore 787835

TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6366 8862

CO/GST REG NO.201019626G

SHD 9644S - AXA

To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned. $ 170.00 Zo"
TOTAL $ 3,360.00
Over All Total $ 6,802.30
REPAIR DAYS SPAYS

Foote,



Admin-B (LKK Auto)

From: Kitty Teo Poh Guek [Kitty. Teo@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 September, 2014 4:38 PM

To: Admin-B (LKK Auto)

Cc: Wic": 'KKLau'; Stacey Ng Pei Sze; Ong Eng Hong (PSC); Tan Chia Ling {PSC}; Chang
Ping Lin {PSC); Lim Si Yu (PSC}

Subject: DS / TRANS-CAB / P1535480 / OD-SKG8423T / TP-SHD9644S / 24 .08.2014 / EST
$6,802.30 / NPS

Attachments: Full page photo.pdf; Preliminary Advice - SHD 9644S.PDF; TP ESTIMATE.PDF; TP GIA

REPORT.PDF; SKGB423T - 240814.PDF; FileNETImage tif

RISK 1-P1535490 ¢
Claim received on 15/09/2014.

SKG8423T(INSD) C/W SHDS6445

VTP

SITF 23.09.14

NCD-Y

NPS 23.09.14

Kitty TEO

Executive Assistant — Motor Claims

AX A Insurance Singapore Pte Lid

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811
kitty.teo@axa.com.sq

DID: {65) 6880 4602 Fax: {65) 6BB0O 4838

Website: www.axa.com.sq

M redefining / standards

This message is confidential; its cantenis do nat constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided tor in a written agreement belween you
and AXA. Any unauthorised disclosure, Use of dissemination, eilther whole or partial, is prohibited. if you are nol The intended recipient of ke
message, please notify the sender immedialely.

5—,’5 Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Admin-B {LKK Auto} [mailto:admin-b@Ikkauto.com)

sent: Friday, September 19, 2014 7:16 PM

To: Winnie Ho Ping Ping; Tan Tiong Beng; Kitty Teo Poh Guek

Cc: 'Vic'; 'KKLau'

Subject: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl SKG 8423T (Ol : AXA - TBA) & SHD 96445 (TP : LKK - CC3/AXA14017623/Kh2y3)
on 24.08.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to the above matter,

This is a TP direct settlement case, We had inspected TP vehicle SHD 96445 AT M/S Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report , estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice for your perusal,

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action,

1



Vic

From: Vic

Sent; Monday, 31 August, 2015 10:38 AM

To! Khor Saw Theng

Cc; Admin A; Vic

Subject; RE: DS / TRANS-CAB / P1535490 / OD-SKG8423T / TP-SHDS644S / 24.08.2014 / EST $6,802.30 / C0317277

Our Ref: CC3/AXA14017623/Khy3

Dear Ms Saw Theng,
We refer to your below email.

it is our opinion that in the absence of concrete evidence, this is likely to be a 50/50 case and we had spoken to the Insured’s PIC
and driver were they agreed 1o settle the matter at best and is aware of NCD issues.

We had requested for evidence and have made our offer at 50% liability to TP since March 2015. However, to-date, there is still no
response from TP.

TP also have not furnish or send their letter of demand for this claim up to now.

tn view of no response, no action, no follow-up made by the TP claimant, we would like to close this fite on our end and will submit
our report to your good-office on WP basis.

Please advise if we may proceed.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Vic Alpeh | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Litd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408933)

B 74 P

ASRI% SUT Spve the Earthe Print only when necessary

This emall may contain confidentia and/or privileged informatian. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error} please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the materiat in this email is strictly forbidden.

From: Khor Saw Theng [mailto:sawtheng. khor@axa.com.sg]
Sent: Saturday, 29 August, 2015 4:20 PM

To: Vic

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: DS / TRANS-CAB / P1535490 / OD-SKGB423T / TP-SHD9644S / 24.08.2014 / EST $6,802.30 / C0317277

Dear Vic

Please advise us on the status of this matter.

KHOR Saw Theng (Ms)

Assistant Manager - Motor Claims

AXA insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
sawtheng.khor@axa.com.sq

Customer Care No. 1800 8804741 Press 3

Website: www.axa.com.sg



Vie

From: Khor Saw Theng [sawtheng.khor@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 31 August, 2015 3:56 PM

To: Vic

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: DS / TRANS-CAB / P1535490 / OD-SKGB423T { TP-SHD9644S / 24.08.2014 / EST $6,802 30/ COX 7277
Dear Vic

Yes, you may proceed to close file and send us your hill and all relevant documents.

KHOR Saw Theng (Ms}

Assistant Manager - Motor Claims

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
sawtheng.khor@axa.com.sg

Customer Care No. 1800 8804741 Press 3

Website: www.axa.com.sq

We are all born to protect, but for me It's a calling.
Discover our stories on www.borntoprotect.ag

redefinlag /insurance 1a 4

“This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.”

ﬁ Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Vic [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, August 31, 2015 10:38 AM

To: Khor Saw Theng

Cc: Admin A; Vic

Subject: RE: DS / TRANS-CAB / P1535490 / OD-SKG8423T / TP-SHD9644S / 24.08.2014 / EST $6,802.30 / C0317277

Our Ref: CC3/AXA14017623/Khy3

Dear Ms Saw Theng,
We refer to your below email.

(t is our opinion that in the absence of concrete evidence, this is likely to be a 50/50 case and we had spoken to the Insured’s PIC
and driver were they agreed to settle the matter at best and is aware of NCD issues.

We had requested for evidence and have made our offer at 50% liability to TP since March 2015. However, to-date, there is still no
response from TP.

TP also have riot furnish or send their letter of demand for this claim up to now.

In view of no response, no action, no follow-up made by the TP claimant, we would like to close this file on our end and will submit
our report to your good-office on WP basis.

Please advise if we may proceed.

Thank you.



Best Regards,
Vic Alpeh | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

¥ ESES

SRRER RET Save the Larthe Print only when necessary-

This email may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient {or have received this émail in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

From: Khor Saw Theng [mailto:sawtheng.khor@axa.com

Sent: Saturday, 29 August, 2015 4:20 PM

To: Vic

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: DS / TRANS-CAB / P1535490 / OD-SKG8423T / TP-SHD9644S / 24.08.2014 / EST $6,802.30 / C0317277

Dear Vic

Please advise us on the status of this matter.

KHOR Saw Theng (Ms)

Assistant Manager - Motor Claims

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

sawtheng.khori@axa.com.sg

Customer Care No. 1800 8804741 Press 3
Website: www.axa.com.sg

We are all born to protect, but for me it’s a calling.
Discover our stories on www.bomtoprotect.sg

redefiniag /insuance 5G4

“This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.”

ﬁ Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Kitty Teo Poh Guek [mailto:Kitty. Teo@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 September, 2014 4:38 PM

To: Admin-B (LKK Auto)

Cc: 'Vic'; 'KKLau'; Stacey Ng Pei Sze; Ong Eng Hong (PSC); Tan Chia Ling (PSC); Chang Ping Lin (PSC); Lim Si Yu (PSC)
Subject: DS / TRANS-CAB / P1535490 / OD-SKG8423T / TP-SHD96445 / 24.08.2014 / EST $6,802.30 / NPS

RISK 1-P1535490

Claim received on 19/09/2014.

SKG8423T{INSD) C/W SHD96445

VTP
SITF 23.09.14



NCD-Y
NPS 23.09.14

Kitty TEO

Executive Assistant — Motor Claims

AXA insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811
kitty. aX3.Com.s

DID: (65) B880 4602 Fax: (65) 6880 4838

Website: www,axa.com.sg

M redefining / standards

This message is confldential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and
AXA, Any unauthorised disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message,
please notify the sender immediately.

% Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Admin-B {LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-b@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, September 19, 2014 7:16 PM

To: Winnie Ho Ping Ping; Tan Tiong Beng; Kitty Teo Poh Guek

Ce: 'Vic'; 'KKLau'

Subject: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl SKG 8423T (Ol : AXA - TBA) & SHD 96445 (TP : LKK - CC3/AXA14017623/Kh2y3) on
24.08.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHD 9644S AT M/S Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd .
Enclosed herewith a copy of TP’s GIA report , estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice for your perusal.
Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID; 6841 2096.

Thanks & Regards,

YTl STEW

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6366 0055

FAX: 67414108

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in
a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in
a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



-' V'I Auto
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STUBLAVE L 201-25 PAY A L BEINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 405938 TEL 106351 62563561 FAN @ (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AXA14017623/Kh2y3
Policy Number: P1535490

1 OCTOBER 2014

YI FAN ENGINEERING
HUAT HING TRADING
42 SENOKO ROAD
#02-00

SINGAPORE 758113

ATTENTION : MR BEH

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG8423T AND SHD9644S ON 24/08/2014

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
(AXA) to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or
your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim,
kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 14/10/2014, after we
shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis
and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the
other party’s insurer arising from this particular accident.

Accordingly your No Ciaim Discount (NCD — if applicable) may not be preserved.
However, if you are making a claim against third party and successful with 80% in your
favor, our principal will re-instate your NCD.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

T
Pauline Yap Poh Ling
Case Handler
DID: 6749 5792
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: vicalpehi@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid (AXA)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubj Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi indusirial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

" Affiliated to Federation internationale Des Experts En Automobile . -

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Ref : CC3/AXA14017623/Khalq?

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPORE 068811 e 1009-2015 “"llmnmllmwm

ATTN:KHOR SAW THENG Code: AXAZ

g, 00 i " Ppolicy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKG 8423T Veh. Inspected SHD 96445
Policy No. P1535490 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. 0317277 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 15/09/2014

2 o B _ Vehicle Parti¢ulars 8 Condition :
Make & Model CHEVROLET EPICA (A) c.c 1991
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2012
Chassis No. KL1LAGIRJBB09BS34 Colour WHITE /RED
Odometer 274774 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD

a, v R " 7"_Conditions of Tytes

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [195/65R15 FALKEN 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65 R15 FALKEN 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/65R15 WEST LAKE 8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 WEST LAKE 8 mm
4. b Desceiption of Darviages .

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

B I Génbralliifgmaﬂon Hi A
Accident Date  24/08/2014 [Inepection Date 15/09/2014
Survey held at  TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTELTD

NO. 466-468 TAGORE INDUSTRIAL AVENUE SINGAPORE 787835

5a. v . “Remarks o< b s
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TQO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

. 0. T . i EsimateDayaofhepar . " & - g

]ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 96445

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No..3 of 2

Qaty . Description ofParts .. | Condition UE:uMI? % 0"" A(gl)-'-’m
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 1,202.00 1,202.00
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP CUTER COVER LH SERVICEABLE 32.40 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 102.00 -
1|FRONT HEADLAMP LH (CONSISTENT) cur 816.00 816.00
1|FRONT FENDER LINER LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 47.00 -
1|FRONT FENDER LH (CONSISTENT) BENT 837.60 837 60
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -303.70 -285.56
2,733.30 2,570.04
PECIAL NETT ITEM
1|SET FRONT BUMPER FASTENER CLIP (NECESSARY) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
(SN) (CONSISTENT)
1)SET FRONT FENDER LINER CLIP (NECESSARY) {SN) NOT NECESSARY 30.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT TYRE LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 360.00 -
1|FRONT WHEEL RIM LH {SN} (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 254.00 -
1+|HUB CUP RIM (SN} (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 35,00 -
709.00 30.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING KNCOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE 1,400.00 400.00
NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS .ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.
TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS. 220.00 30.00
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED . 1,350.00 400.00
TO CHECK STEERING GECMETRY AND COMPUTER 220.00 60.00
WHEEL ALIGNMENT.
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED. 170.00 20.00
3,360.00 910.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,802.30 3,510.04
"RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS o v /142,800.00
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(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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